I 15 Diciembre 2013
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MINIKARTS Karting Tias (0 Km)
Crono e
Qualify (10:00) 15/12/2013 09:00
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap

(40) Yoday Betancort
1 57.932 1:34:38.896
2 56.329 -1.603 1:35:35.225
3 55.931 -0.398 1:36:31.156
4 57.994 +2.063 1:37:29.150
5 55.998 -1.996 1:38:25.148
6 1:24.018 +28.020 1:39:49.166
7 55.941 -28.077 1:40:45.107
8 55.899 -0.042 1:41:41.006
(3) Elieser Betancort
1 1:06.158 1:34:57.270
2 1:07.841 +1.683 1:36:05.111
3 1:03.302 -4.539 1:37:08.413
4 1:02.618 -0.684 1:38:11.031
5 1:02.422 -0.196 1:39:13.453
6 1:06.008 +3.586 1:40:19.461
7 1:02.389 -3.619 1:41:21.850
(14) Alberto De leon
1 1:11.816 1:36:05.515
2 1:10.130 -1.686 1:37:15.645
3 1:10.043 -0.087 1:38:25.688
4 1:09.999 -0.044 1:39:35.687
5 1:09.515 -0.484 1:40:45.202
6 1:09.545 +0.030 1:41:54.747
[CHREVEEREES
1 1:14.480 1:35:10.626
2 1:14.693 +0.213 1:36:25.319
3 1:27.027 +12.334 1:37:52.346
4 1:14.001 -13.026 1:39:06.347
5 1:13.324 -0.677 1:40:19.671
6 2:03.210 +49.886 1:42:22.881
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